
Lake Atalanta - April 2019

04/01/2019 - 04/30/2019 Lake Atalanta

Total 21793

Peak Day Sun, 7 Apr, 2019 (1,564)

Minimum Day Sat, 13 Apr, 2019 (129)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 30

Daily Average 726

Average Workday Traffic 629

Average Weekend Traffic 993

Weekly Average 5085

Monthly Average 22111

Date Lake Atalanta

Mon, Apr 1, 2019 292

Tue, Apr 2, 2019 842

Wed, Apr 3, 2019 919

Thu, Apr 4, 2019 325

Fri, Apr 5, 2019 833

Sat, Apr 6, 2019 939

Sun, Apr 7, 2019 1564

Mon, Apr 8, 2019 993

Tue, Apr 9, 2019 979

Wed, Apr 10, 2019 785

Thu, Apr 11, 2019 421

Fri, Apr 12, 2019 571

Sat, Apr 13, 2019 129

Sun, Apr 14, 2019 744

Mon, Apr 15, 2019 964

Tue, Apr 16, 2019 908

Wed, Apr 17, 2019 432

Thu, Apr 18, 2019 182

Fri, Apr 19, 2019 465

Sat, Apr 20, 2019 1131

Sun, Apr 21, 2019 1364

Mon, Apr 22, 2019 981

Tue, Apr 23, 2019 526

Wed, Apr 24, 2019 453

Thu, Apr 25, 2019 479

Fri, Apr 26, 2019 687

Sat, Apr 27, 2019 916

Sun, Apr 28, 2019 1160

Mon, Apr 29, 2019 626

Tue, Apr 30, 2019 183


